IZMR.E345481 - Fuseholders, Photovoltaic
Fuseholders, Photovoltaic
See General Information for Fuseholders, Photovoltaic
LITTELFUSE INC E345481
SUITE 500
8755 W HIGGINS RD
CHICAGO, IL 60631 USA
Cat. No.
Voltage
Rating
Current
Rating
Interrupting
Rating
DC Amperes
Photovoltaic fuseholders
LFJ102001C 1000 V dc 200 A 20,000
LFJ104001C 1000 V dc 400 A 10,000
LFJ104501C 1000 V dc 450 A 20,000
LFPHV0001ZXID, LFPHV0001Z 1000 V dc 30 33,000
LFJ102001STST 1000 V dc 200 A 20,000
LFJ104001STST 1000 V dc 400 A 10,000
LFJ104501STST 1000 V dc 450 A 20,000
LFJ102001CST 1000 V dc 200 A 20,000
LFJ104001CST 1000 V dc 400 A 10,000
LFJ104501CST 1000 V dc 450 A 20,000
LPXV0001Z 1500 Vdc 30 15,000
LFPHV 1000 Vdc 30 33,000
LFPHV0002Z 1000 Vdc 30 33,000
LFPHV0003Z 1000 Vdc 30 33,000